Child Care Providers List- November 2024

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 Star

1706601

851071

1521512

1355009

1727795

1712259

887470

1642090

558846

1663724

1575887

1537521

1706571

1400187

Academy of Young
Scholars 11

All Star Kids Inc.

Carousel Learning
Academy of Laredo
Heights

Carousel Learning

Academy of Laredo LLC

Carousel Lomas LLC

Caterpillars to
Butterflies Learning
Center

Children’s Fountain of

Knowledge Learning
Center

Da Vinci Day Care &
Learning Center
Education Center-
Concord Hills

Great Beginnings Child

Care and Learning
Center

Happy Beginnings
Childcare / Learning
Center

Happy Hearts Learning

Center

Happy Hearts Learning

Center 2

Johnson’s Day Care &
Learning Center

1917 Laredo St.

1218 Laredo St.

702 Laredo St

4160 S. Zapata HWY BLDG A

2110 Lomas Del Sur STE 120

249 Northpoint Dr.

9109 McPherson Rd. Ste. 9

9718 Center RD

412 Concord Hills Blvd.

17009 Brazos St.

4414 Maria Luisa Dr.

4910 South Zapata Hwy Ste.

D1

666 Prada Machin Dr. Unit # 1

2118S. Jarvis

Laredo, TX 78043 LCCC Karina Sanchez
Laredo, TX 78043 LCCC Margie Castaneda
Laredo, TX 78040 LCccC Juana Castro
Laredo, TX 78046 LCCC Blanca Gonzalez
Laredo, TX 78046 Lccc Martha Diaz
Laredo, TX 78041 LCCC Jenny Padilla
Laredo, TX 78045 LCCC Monica Cendejas
Laredo, TX 78045 LCCH Teresa Mendez
Laredo, TX 78046 LCCC Miroslava Vargas
Zapata TX 78076 LCCC Stephanie Briseno
Laredo, TX 78043 LCCC Isela Briseno
Laredo, TX 78046 LCCC Alicia Renteria
Laredo, TX 78046 LCCC Alicia Renteria
Laredo, TX 78046 LCCC Claudia Johnson

956-334-0342

956-723-3319

956-725-6061

956-717-6001

956-602-0220
956-602-0225

956-231-7917

956-753-7272

956-401-6143

956-753-3979

956-765-5833

956-753-7300

956-795-1555

956-516-4262

956-753-5011

12 mos. to 12 years

6 weeks-13 years

Omos —12yr 11mos

Omos —12yr 11mos

Omos —12yr 11mos

18mos. To 13 years

2mos —12yr 11mos

2mos-5 years

Omos —12yr 11mos

Omos-13 years

Omos — 12yr 11mos

0-mos-12 yr-11mos

1 mos.- 12yrs 11mos

Omos-2yrlimos

07:00A-06:00P

600AM-11:59P
7:00Am-7:00P

7:00A-7:30P

7:00A-7:30P

7:00A-7:30P

6:30A-6:30P

7:00A-5:30P

7:30A-6:00P
7:00A-5:30P
7:30A-5:30P

7:00A—5:30P

7:00A-6:00P

7:00A-7:30P

7:30A-7:00 P

6:45A-8:30P

M-F
Sat/Sun

M-F
M-F

M-F
Summer

M-Sat



TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

1528877

1708558

1669959

1625068

1671519

1681382

1703276

1692764

1694501

1707933

1410812

1410811

1390166

14111907

Johnson’s Day Care &
Learning Center #2

Johnson’s Daycare &
Learning Center #3

Kristi-Lins Academy,
LLC

Lil Kidz Klub Daycare &

Learning Center

Lil Kidz Klub Jr Daycare

& Learning

Little Angels Learning
Center

Little Characters
Daycare & Learning

Little Friends L. C. LLC

Little Hunter’s Learning

Center #2

Little Hunter’s Learning

Center, LLC

Little People South

Little People Too

Little People’s Bright
Beginnings

2716 Corpus Christi

2104 Quail Creek Rd.

1703 Commerce Dr.

2801 Fremont

1504 Gustavus St.

1204 Elm St.

3220 Ligarde St.

8002 San Gabriel Dr. St B101-2-

3

910 Market St.

220 W. Calton Rd.

2619 Rosario St.

1702 Washington

6120 McPherson Rd.

Little Rascals Child Care 3619 Cedar Ave.

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78040

Zapata, TX 78076

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78040

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCH
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Claudia Johnson

Claudette Johnson

Mirtha Gonzalez

Griselda Cisneros

Griselda Cisneros

Maria Benavides

Claudia Solis

Blanca Aquino

Gabriela Gonzalez

Gabriela Gonzalez

Dora Garza

Victoria Tamez

Victoria/Christine
Tamez

Isabel Trevino

956-795-8824

956-717-9226

956-727-9888

956-462-7632

956-568-4011

956-489-7690

956-723-5439

956-251-9826

956-568-2845

956-516-7308

956-722-0330

956722-7449

956-727-8744

956-286-6889

Omos-2yrlimos

Omos-12yrilmos

Omos —12yr 11mos

Omos-2ylimos

Omos  -2yr |l mos

Omos- 12yrlimos

0Omos-2yrs11mos

Omos-12years

Omos-12yr

Omos — 12yr

0 mos-13years

1mos-12yrsllmos

1mo-12yrsllimos

0Omos-12yrlimos

6:45A-8:30P

7:00A-6:30P

7:00A-7:00P

7:00A-8:00P
8:00A-6:00P

7:00A- 8:00P

7:15A-5:30P

7:00A-7:00P

7:30A-6:00P

7:30A-7:00P

6:45A-7:00P

7:00A-7:00

7:30A-7:00P

7:00A-7:00P

7:00A-6:00P

M-F
Sat.



TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 3 Star
TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

1729075

813698

1695027

1634006

831681

878738

555032

1718478

527198

1652839

531697

1661913

828358
878437

865263

1635289

Miracles and Dreams
Daycare Inc.

My Little School of
Minds

Once Upon A Dream
Learning Center, LLC

Precious Blessings
Daycare & Learning
Center

Reyesitos Day Care
Center #2

Reyesitos Day-Night
Care & LC#1

Right Start Childcare &

Learning

Star Point Kids

Sunshine Little School
Child Center

The Learning Patch
Academy

Tiny Angels Day Care

Training Wheels
Learning Center

Alejandra’s Day Care
Best Lil Schoolhouse 2

Best Lil Schoolhouse N

Texas

Best Lil Schoolhouse
Academy, LLC

1620 Corpus Christi St.

2905 San Salvador St.

2218 Tilden Ave .

2604 San Salvador St.

1601 E. Plum

804 Eden Lane

2404 Main Ave.

1319 Hillside Rd.

8814 Shama Cir.

510 Del Mar Blvd.

1013 Paseo De Tiber

5016 Colinas Dr.

1605 Woodstone Ct.
4120 E. Saunders

1420 Laredo St.

815 Los Presidentes Ave.

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78041

Rio Bravo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78045
Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78046

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCcC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCH

LCCH
LCCC

LCCC

LCCC
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Camila Rico

Monica Lopez

Cecilia Castillo

Irene Reyna

Laura De La Cruz/
Silvia Reyes

Nelly Villarreal / Sylvia

Reyes

Rosa Flores

Erika Chavez Alva

Lidia Morales

Thelma Suarez

Anna Rodriguez

Jennifer Cuellar

Rosa Valenzuela
Melba Ortiz

Melba Ortiz

Melba U. Ortiz

956-290-9985

956-791-9697

956-462-7167

956-602-8260

956-729-

0476

956-726-3220

956-796-0800

956-723-6044

956-286-2379

956-727-2824

956-722-7944

956-568-1692

956-726-9133
956-725-2378

956-725-
6319

956-568-2581

Omos-13yrs

Omos-12yr11lmos

Omos-12yl1mos

0 mos-12yrs11mos

0-mos-12yr 11mos

Omos-12yr 11 mos.

Omos —12yrl1lmos

6weeks-12yrs

10mos-12yrs

Omos-10years

Omos-12yrs11imos

Omos-12years

2mos-12years
Omos-2yrlimos

Omos-2yrlimos

0 mos-12yrs11mos

6:00A-12:00A

7:00A-7:00P

7:00A-6:30P

7:00A-6:00P

6:30-9:00P

7:30A-8:00P

6:30A-9:00P

7:00A-6:00P

7:15A-7:00P

7:30A-6:00P

7:00A-5:30P
7:00A-5:30P
Month of July

7:00A-6:30P

7:00A-6:00P
6:30A-6:30P

7:15A-6:30P

6:30A-6:30P

M-Sat

M-F

M-F
Sat.

M-F
M-F

Closed

M-F

M-F
M-F



TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

1549462

1498567

1026547

1707779

1497315

1342446

1581896

1709686

1748669

1627357

871757

1722162

1693830

831503

811020

1718438

1569521

548781

Blooming Kids LLC

Castillitos Day Care

Children’s World

Creative Kids Learning

Academy

Happy Days Day Care

Kinderclub Learning
Center LLC
Kinderclub Learning
Center Too, LLC

Kingdom Kids Daycare

LLC

Lil’ Kidz Klub D’3rd
Learning Center
Little Buddies Child
Care Center

Little Feet & Learning

Day Care Center

Little Hearts Child

Development Center

Little People Learning

Kingdom

Little Rainbow

Mi Casita Child Care Inc

My kids Academy

My Kids Learning
Center

Natys Learning Center

& Day Care
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9109 McPherson Rd. Ste. 6

9557 Ashton Loop

8506 Forest Loop

3301 Lomas Del Sur Blvd. Suite

#6

717 Corpus Christi St.

601 Concord Hills Blvd.
5102 State Highway 359
#700

105 N Smith Ave #3 & #4

2801 Musser St

315 W. Saunders

1001 Bristol Suite A

1521 Jacaman Rd.

3619 Santa Maria Ave.

409 Falcete Ct.

2919 S. LOUISIANA AVE

5202 San Francisco Avenue

1605 Commerce Dr.

1301 E. San Pedro St.

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78043

Hebbronville, TX 78361

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo,TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78041

LCCC

LCCH

LCCH

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCcC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCH

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

Araceli Chapa

Olga Castillo

Esmeralda Solano

Maricela Sanchez

Yolanda Granados

Annett-Ugalde

Guie Lopez

Aleyda Narvaez

Griselda Cisneros &
Estrella Gaytan

Maria Torres

Crystal Cruz /Blanca
De La Fuente

Issa Guerra

Victoria Tamez-Lopez

Nilsa Lopez

Claudia Garcia-Carrillo

Paula Hernandez

Paula Hernandez

Leticia Martinez

956-237-1249

956-290-4658

956-726-0068

956-462-5080

956-523-8856

956-726-9696

956-701-3568

361-231-2389

956-568-0817

956-726-3987

956-729-8099

956-267-8354

956-568-1628

956-7171540

956-712-1092

956-602-0106

956-729-1501

956-723-9306

12mos-5yr

Omos. 13 ears

Omos- 12yr 11mos

Omos-12yr 11mos

Omos — 12yr 11mos

1mo- 12yr 11 mos

Omos-12yr1lmos

18mos-13yrs

Omos-12yr1lmos
Omos-12yrlimos

Omos-12yrllmos

0Omos-12yrs11imos

0 mos-13 years

Omos-12

Omos-12yrs

2months to 12yr
11months

Omos-12yr 11mos

0Omos-12yr1imos

7:45A-5:15P

7:30A-6:30P

7:00A- 5:30P

7:00A-7:00P

7:00A-7:00P

7:15A-6:30P

7:00A-06:30P

7:00A-6:00P

6:30A-10:00P

7:30A-6:00P

7:30A-6:30P

6:30A-6:30P

7:15A-6:30P

7:30A-5:30P

7:30A-5:45P

7:00A-6:00P

7:00A-6:00P

7:30A-6:00P



TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 3 Star

TRS 2 Star
TRS 2 Star

TRS 2 Star

TRS 2 Star

Entry level

Entry Level

Entry level

1679415

504592

1503518

1703163

502090

1711585

1571816

1643891

878646

553157

236717

1677149

1708451

938347

1507577

1805778

1628124

Once Upon A Time
Learning Center, LLC

Pat’s Daycare Home

Poka Dots Day Care

Right Start Childcare

and Learning CTR 2 Inc

School of Wonder
Stepping Stones Child
Care and Learning
Center LLC

Sunshine Academy
Superstars ITC

Daycare/Learning
Center

Train-ing Days

Tiny Kids World

Hortencia Gonzalez

Sunshine Academy LLC

Victory Land Daycare

Yvonne Fernandez

ABC Discovery Learning 8610 McPherson Suite 300

Amazing Kids Learning

Center

Apple Bee Learning
Center LLC
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2820 Santa Barbra St. Laredo, TX 78043 LCCC Cecilia Castillo
116 St. Pierre Lane Laredo, TX 78045 LCCH Pay Moya
503 Shiloh Dr. Laredo, TX 78045 LCCC Violeta Ramirez
Rosa Flores Cristina
1816 Frost Laredo, TX 78043 LCCC Sanchez
403 Lindenwood Dr Laredo, TX 78045 LCCC Kristin Vasquez
607 Washington St. Laredo, TX 78040 Lccc Angelica Granados
2715 E. Del Mar Laredo, TX 78041 LCCC Tania Galindo
Ana Mondragon &
1515 Hendricks Ave Laredo, TX 78040 LCcC Edgar Mondragon
8607 Puerto Viejo Laredo, TX 78045 LCCH Brenda Alvarez
2811 E. Ash St Laredo, TX 78043 LCCC Eliza Garcia
711 N Gurdon Ave. Hebbronville, TX 78361 RCCH Hortencia Gonzalez
9902 Crystal Ct Ste 103-105 Laredo, TX 78045 LCCC Tania Galindo
2111 Chihuahua St. Laredo, TX 78043 LCCC Gloria Guajardo
129 Fairway Ln. Laredo, TX 78041 RCCH Yvonne Fernandez
Laredo, TX 78045 LCCC Diana Benavides
3417 W. Fiesta Loop Laredo, TX 78043 LCCC Amalia Ramirez
7519 Rocio Dr. Laredo, TX 78041 LCCC Kristy Medina

956-462-7123

956-717-0981

956-568-1299

956-608-3068

956-7173935

956-602-0774

956-701-3041

956-462-7740

956-721-6232

956-727-9353

361-318-9331

956-441-0298

956-307-1045

956-235-1555

956-753-6762

9565-441-0225

956- 791-2753

0Omos-12yr11lmos

OMos-12 yri1mos

0Omos-12yr.11mos

18mos-13 Years

Omos-12yr1lmos

2mos.-12 yrs.
15mos-6yrs Summer
15mos-12yrs

Omos-12 years

Omos-12yrilmos

Omos-12yrlimos

O mons-12yr11mos

Omos-12yrllmos

25mos- 13 years

Omos-12yrslimos

18mos-12yrllmos

0Omos-12yr1lmos

12mos-12yr1lmos

7:00A-6:30P

7:30A-5:30p

7:00A-7:00P

7:00A-6:00P

7:30A-6:00P

7:00A-6:30P

7:30A-5:30P

7:00A- 6:30P

7:30A- 6:00P

7:15A-6:00P

8:00A-5:30P

07:30A-5:30P
7:00A-7:00P
7:00A-5:00P

7:30A-5:30P

7:45A- 4:45P

7:00A-6:30P

7:00A- 5:30P

M-F
M-F
Sat.



Entry Level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

1793368

1725289

1792417

1763172

1749844

1543348

855350

1760817

1740644

1788172

1562364

1750696

1786825

1661144

1790046

1771517

1787228

Bright Little
KidsDaycare &
Learning Center LLC

Champions Christian
Academy

Crecer Learning Center

Da Vinci Kids Daycare
and Learning Center

First Heaven Child Care
LLC

Holy Hands Learning
Center

Jasmine’s Child Day
Care Center

Johnson’s Daycare and
Learning Center # 4

Julissa Rangel

Jump Start Preschool

Kids “R” Us Child Care
and Learning

Laredo College Camilo
Prada Child
Development Center
Learning Through Play
Learning Center LLC

Lil Blooming Stars
Learning Center

Little Angels Learning
Center #2

Little Characters
Daycare and Learning
Center #3, LLC

Little Friends Learning
Center Il

806 E Calton Rd

4020 Santa Maria Ave.

9110 McPherson RD Suite #2

102 E Calton RD Ste 4

120 SHWY 83

1920 Corpus Christi St.

712 Galveston

12602 FM 1472 RD

4108 Andrea Ct.

1702 Chihuahua St.

118 Birch Loop

5500 S Zapata Hwy

2403 O’Henry Drive

7321 Springfield Ave.

305 North US Hwy 83

1207 E. Bustamante

2820 Clark Blvd

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo Tx. 78041

Laredo, TX 7804

Zapata, TX 78076

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo Tx 78043

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCcC

LCCC

RCCH

LCCC

LCCH

LCCC

LCCH

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC
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Cynthia Garcia

Nahomy Gutierrez

Melisa Alejandro

Michelle Mendez

Carolina Gamboa

Olivia Veliz

Rosemary Alvarez

Claudia Johnson

Julissa Rangel

Liza De Leon

Annette Chaires

Maria G. Martinez

Yadira Elizondo

Celina Iveth Villarreal
Maria
Benavides/Cristina
Benavides

Claudia Solis

Blanca Aquino

956-237-3839

956-791-3020

956-267-8632

956-441-1112

956-602-0156

956-462-7130

956-718-2952

956568-5754

956-251-6142

956-568-1534

956-722-7304

956-794-4561

956-693-8654

956-704-5042

956-750-3262

956-615-0033

956-568-7488

1mos- 13 yrs

1year -4 years

3mos-13yrs

Omos- Syears

Omos-12yrslimos

Omos- 12yr1lmos

Omos-12yrlimos

Omos-12yrlimos

Omos-12yrlimos

Omos-12yrllmos

Omos-12yrllmos

18mo-4yrs

0Omos.12yr11mos

Omos.12yrlimos

2mos-12yrlimos

Omos-11yrs

0Omos-12yr1lmos

7:00A-6:30P

07:30A-6:00P

7:00A-5:15P
7:00A-4:30P

7:30A-6:00P

7:00A-7:30P

7:30A- 06:30P
7:00A-9:00P
8:00A-6:00P

7:00A-6:30P

7:30A-630P

7:00A-7:00P

7:00A-6:00P

7:30A-5:30P

7:30A-5:30P

7:00A-6:30P

7:15A-5:30P

7:00A-7:00P

7:30A-6:00P

M-F

M-F

M-F
SAT

M-Sat

M-F

M-F
Sat &-Sun



Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry Level

Entry level

Entry Level

Entry level

Entry Level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level
Entry level

1658112

1390186

1659054

1711924

1734843

816600

1797634

853953

1794028

1791543

1801932

866039

1688817

254195

920708
1703491

Little Harvard Academy 7613 Green Meadow Dr

Little People North 4209 McPherson Ave

Little Star 11152 Capistran Loop

Little Treasures
Learning Center HWY

Luz Torres (Karishma
“El Arca De Los Nifios”) 3801 Eagle Pass

Magic Times Child Care 2704 Chacota St.

Mundo Magico Daycare 3102 San Bernardo Ave.

Mundo Montessori Inc. 1606 Eagle Trace Dr

My Kids Academy Too 3519 Pine St

My Learning Tree

Academy LLC 6520 Polaris Dr

My Little Big World Day: 1319 Gustavus St

My Little College 406 W. Aurora Dr.

New Land Kindergarten

Inc. 7014 Rocio Dr.

Olga Moss RCCH 606 E. Harald

1318 Clark Blvd.
9310 Albany Dr. Unit #13

Papillos
Play and Learn

3917 Jaime Zapata Memorial

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo Tx 78045

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78041

Hebbronville., TX 78361

Laredo, TX 78040
Laredo, TX 78045

LCCC

LCCC

LCCH

LCCC

RCCH

LCCH

LCCC

LCcC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

RCCH

LCCC
LCCH
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Diana Trujillo

Victoria/Christine
Tamez

Yadira Castaneda

Raquel Cabrera

Luz M. Diaz Torres

Sara Saldana

Estrella Gayta

Paty Garza

Paula Hernandez

Karla Benavides

Leslie Castillo

Cecilia Pena

Cristina Zapata

Olga Moss

Daniel Martinez
Aida Garnica

956-508-5437

956-791-5142

956-319-
3899/956-337-
0690

956-441-1818

956-652-3741

956- 727-0318

956-441-1358

956-441-1311

956-267-8244

956-552-1047

956-267-8204

956-723-2555

956-441-0428

210-401-1976

956-791-8945
956-612-8513

12mos-10 years

Omos-12yrs 11mos

Omos-13yrslimos

Omos to 12 years

Omos-12 years

Omos-12yrilmos

0 mos-12 yr11mos

18 mos-5 years

2 months to 12yrs
11months

Omos-12yrslimos

Omos-12yrs11imos

1mos—12yrllmos

Toddlers to School-

Age

Omos-12yr 11mos

0Omos-13yr1lmos
2mos-12years

7:00A-6:00P

07:15A-09:30P

7:00A-6:00P

7:00A-6:30P

7:00A-6:00P

7:30A- 5:45P

7:00A-7:00P

8:00am-2:30pm

6:30A-8PM

7:00A-6:00P

7:00A-6:30P

7:00A-6:30P

7:00A-6:00P

6:30A- 5:30P

7:00A-6:00P
07:15A-6:15P

M-F

M-F

M-F

M-F

M-F

M-F
M-F



Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry level

Entry Level

Entry level

Entry level

1715632

1053508

1795300

1722445

1788654

1742349

1496700

1791534

1792471

1728101

897163

1792534

1800533

1743623

1332786

Poka Dots #2 Daycare
& Learning Center

Precious Angels Day

Care & Learning Center

Sandy's Little
Academy

Schoolhouse of
Learning

Shining Stars Learning
Academy LLC

Smarty Pants Learning

Center/Enrichment
Center

Sproutlets Daycare and

Learning Center
Stepping Stones Child
Care and Learning
Center Il

The Kiddie Castle
Daycare And Learning
Center by Poka Dots 2

The Learning Space
Academy

The Lighthouse
Childcare

The Learning Space I
Academy

T.0.T.S (Toddlers on
Track for School) LLC
Vivace 2 Learning
Center

Vivace Music Academy
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603 Shiloh Dr.

312 E. Harald
2719 Jaime Zapata
Memorial Hwy

936 Witherspoon Loop

5415 Springfield Ave., Ste 2B

738 Elk Dr

6510 Polaris Drive Suite 5

3351 Clark Blvd Ste 2308

6703 McPherson Rd

1309 Flores Ave.

2720 Clark Blvd

132 Calle DeL Norte

4307 Montserrat CT

3202 N. Arkansas

& Learning Center, LLC 5901 McPherson Suite 6C

Laredo, TX 78045

Hebbronville, TX 78361

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78045

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78040

Laredo, TX 78043

Laredo, TX 78041

Laredo, TX 78046

Laredo TX

Laredo TX 78041

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCH

LCCC

LCCH

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCC

LCCH

LCCC

LCCC

Georgina Vela

Melissa Pena

Nayra Rodriguez

Maria Cadena

Zitlali G Zamora

Mayra Gallegos

Celina I. Villarreal

Angelica Granados

Georgina Vela

Vanila Orozco

Maria E. Almanza

Vanila Orozco

Clarissa Cantu

Marissa Luna

Marissa Luna

956-701-3073

361-527-2426

956441-0721

956-568-0539

956-568-0472

956-652-3888

956-568-5351

956-602-0021

956-441-1116

956-898-3699

956-725-8360

956-898-3699
Ext 2

956-955-2636

956-337-4668

956-723-3331

Omos to 13 years

1mos-12yr 11mos

0Omos-12yrs1lmos

Omos-12years

Omos-4 years

1yr-12yrllmos

1ms-12yrllmos

2 mos-12 yrs1lmos

Omos-13yrs

Omos-12years

Omos-12yr1lmos

2 mos-12 yrs11mos

2 mos- 12yr11mos

0Omos.-12yr1lmos

0Omos.-12yr11mos

07:00A-07:00P

7:30A- 5:15P

7:00AM-6:30P

7:00A-5:30P

7:15A-6:00P

07:30-5:00P

7::00A-6:00P

7:00A-6:30P

7:00A-7:00P

7:00A-5:30P

7:30A -6:00P

7:00A-5:30P

7:00A -6:00P

7:00A-6:15P

7:00A-6:30P

M-F

M-Sat

M-Sun

M-F

M-F

M-F

M-F



T|S

Texas School Ready!
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Texas School Ready (TSR) is a comprehensive preschool teacher training program combining a research-based
state-adopted curriculum with ongoing professional development and progress monitoring tools.
The goal of this program is to help children ages 3 years to 5 years be better prepared for school.

Accreditations |License # Provider/ Address Address City, St Unit Type Contact Phone # Ages Served #REF! #REF!
TRS & TSR [1549462 Blooming Kids LLC 9109 McPherson Rd. Ste. 6 Laredo, TX 78045 LCCC Araceli Chapa 956-237-1249 |12 mos-5 Years 7:45AM-5:15P M-F
Carousel Learning
TRS & TSR (1355009 Academy of Laredo 4160 S. Zapata Hwy Laredo, TX 78046 LccC Blanca Gonzalez 956-717-6001 [Omos- 12yr 11mos 7:00A-7:30P M-F
Children’s Fountain of
TRS & TSR |887470 Learning Center 9109 McPherson RD. Ste. 9 Laredo, TX 78046 LCCC Monica Cendejas 956-753-7272 |2mos —12yr 11mos 7:00A-5:30P M-F
Creative Kids Learning [3301 Lomas Del Sur Blvd. Suite
TRS & TSR 1707779 Academy #6 Laredo, TX 78046 LCcC Maricela Sanchez 956-462-5080 [Omos-12yr 11 mos 7:00A-7:00P M-F
Great Beginnings Child
Care and Learning
TRS & TSR [1663724 Center 1709 Brazos St. Zapata, TX 78076 LCCC Stephanie Briseno 956-765-5833  |Omos —13yrs 7:00A-5:30P M-F
Happy Hearts Learning (4910 South Zapata Hwy Ste.
TRS & TSR |1537521 Center D1 Laredo, TX 78046 LCCC Alicia Renteria 956-795-1555  [Omos-12yrlimos 7:00A-7:30P M-F
Johnson’s Daycare &
TRS & TSR [1708558 Learning Center #3 2104 Quail Creek Rd. Laredo, TX 78045 LCCC Claudette Johnson 956-717-9226 |0 mos-12yrlimos 7:30A-6:30P M-F
8002 San Gabriel Dr. St B101-2-
TRS & TSR (1692764 Little Friends L. C. LLC |3 Laredo, TX 78045 LCCC Blanca Aquino 956-251-9826 [0mos-12yrs 7:30A-6:00P M-F
Little Hunter’s Learning
TRS & TSR |1707933 Center LLC 220 W. Calton Rd Laredo, TX 78041 LCCC Gabriela Gonzalez 956-516-7308 |Omos-12yr 6:00A-7:00P M-F
Naty’s Learning Center
TRS & TSR (548781 & Day Care 1301 E. San Pedro St. Laredo, TX 78041 LCCC Leticia Martinez 956- 723-9306 (Omos-12yr 11mos 7:30A- 6:00P M-F
Precious Angels Day
TSR 1053508 Care & Learning Center | 312 E. Harald Hebbronville, TX 78361 |LCCC Melissa Pena 361-527-2426 |1mos-12yr 11mos 7:30A-5:15P M-F
TRS & TSR |1718478 Star Point Kids 1319 Hillside Rd Laredo, TX 78041 LCCC Erika Chavez Alva 956-723-6044 |6weeks-12yrs 7:15A-7:00P M-F
TRS 1677149 Sunshine Academy LLC |9902 Crystal Ct Ste 103-105 Laredo, TX 78045 LCCC Tania Galindo 956-441-0298 |0-mos-12yrslimos  |7:30A-5:30P M-F
15mos-6 yrs
TRS & TSR [1571816 Sunshine Academy 2715 E. Del Mar Laredo, TX 78041 LccC Tania Galindo 956-791-3041 [Summerl5 mos-12yrs|7:30A-5:30P M-F

Key:
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Total: 127

LCCC - Licensed Center
105

TS &
LCCH - Licensed Child

Core Home 17 AmererSobCenter WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS

RCCH - Registered ~ SOUTH TEXAS ~
Child Care Home 5

TSR —Texas School

Ready 14

TRS - Texas Rising Stars

76

Child Protective Services phone numbers: 956--725-5195 or 1-800-252-5400
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services; 1500 N. Arkansas, Laredo, TX 78043
Child Care Licensing contact numbers: 956- 794-6319 (Regional Office)
Online visit of inspections and reports for each facility can be found at: http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/child care/search texas child care




